INDIAN RIVER COUNTY 4-H FOUNDATION

Promoting, Supporting and Funding our 4-H Community.

Indian River County 4-H Foundation 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Organization

Who we are

It is important to each one of us who volunteer on the Indian River County 4-H Foundation Board to share with you how proud we are to be able to offer our time to help promote 4-H and benefit youth in our very own county. The Indian River County 4-H Foundation Board comprises of 4-H Alumni, Friends and Supporters who come together with one goal in mind; to help raise money and public support for the 4-H youth of Indian River County.

Because of our fundraising efforts like the annual 4-H Casino Night, we are able to financially assist with expenses that 4-Hers in our county incur throughout their 4-H careers. Camps, educational events as well as state, regional and national level events can provide a financial hardship to our local 4-H clubs and parents, despite their exciting opportunities and educational benefits for the 4-H youth. In addition to these types of events, we have been able to support the 4-H extension office with expenses for the year-end awards banquet, volunteer background screenings as well as other 4-H activities.

What is 4-H

4-H is the nation's largest youth development and empowerment organization, reaching more than 7 million 4-H youth in urban neighborhoods, suburban schoolyards and rural farming communities. Fueled by university-backed curriculum, 4-H'ers engage in hands-on learning activities in the areas of science, healthy living, and food security.

How to get involved

The Indian River County 4-H Foundation Board is always looking for outstanding individuals who are interested in volunteering with our non-profit organization. You may be a proud 4-H supporter or have no connection and are interested in learning more and making a difference. We invite you to contact us and join our group of committed volunteers. Become a 4-H volunteer today and help create life-changing experiences for youth in your community!

For More Information on Indian River County 4-H Foundation

Indian River County 4-H Foundation • PO Box 650142 • Vero Beach, FL 32965

Web: http://indian.ifas.ufl.edu/foundation Email: IRC4HFoundation@gmail.com

Facebook: www.facebook.com/IndianRiverCounty4HFoundation